
PONDICHERRY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

(A Unit of The Madras Medical Mission) 

Department of Community Medicine 
POST GRADUATE TRAINING PROGRAMME – June 2025  

 
Place: Seminar Room, Dept. of Community Medicine                                                Time: 2.15 - 4.15 pm  

 

A. Journal Club 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator  

09.6.25 Mon RCT Dr. Nallammai Dr. Rajesh 

23.6.25 Mon Cross sectional study Dr. Bindhu Dr. Saranya 

30.6.25 Mon Cohort study Dr. Urmila Dr. Velavan 

Note: Students should discuss with Dr. Manikandan, Bio-statistician regarding statistical analysis. 

 

B. Group Discussion 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 

11.6.25 Wed Public health updates (May 2025) Dr. Suganya Dr. Arya 

 

C. Tutorial 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 

25.6.25 Wed WER –  EIOS system (18.04.2025) Dr. Nallammai Dr. Murugan 
* WER can be accessed at:- https://www.who.int/publications/journals/weekly-epidemiological-record 
 

D. Seminar/Pedagogy 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator  

05.6.25 Thurs Community Medicine: An overview Dr. Dinesh Dr. Rajesh 

12.6.25 Thurs WHO Pandemic Agreement Dr. Vignesh Dr. Stalin 

26.6.25 Thurs Food safety Dr. Pradhap Dr. Anil Purty 

 

E. Theory class [9 – 10 am] 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

06.6.25 Friday Normal, Poisson & Binomial distribution Dr. Manikandan 

20.6.25 Friday Principles of public health emergency response for acute 

environmental, chemical, and radiation incidents 

Dr. Roselin 

27.6.25 Friday Private support of public health Dr. Arya 

 

F. Clinico-social case  

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator  

06.6.25 Friday Postnatal case Dr. Pradhap Dr. Joy   

20.6.25 Friday Tuberculosis  Dr. Vignesh Dr. Saranya 

27.6.25 Friday Diabetes Mellitus Dr. Shivni Dr. Roselin 

[Prepared by PG Training Coordinator: Dr. P. Stalin] 
 

 

 

 

Date: 23.5.2025                                                                                               Dr. Rajesh Kumar Konduru 

                                                Prof & Head 

https://www.who.int/publications/journals/weekly-epidemiological-record

